Vaasan Berry Crown 50x110g

Product code: 28279

A danish crown pastry, filled with raspberry,
strawberry and vanilla filling.

Bake frozen

Bake frozen at 180°C for 20-22 min.

Ingredients

WHEAT flour, water, vegetable oil and fat (palm, rapeseed), sugar, EGG, raspberry 2,4%, yeast, strawberry 1,8%,
modified potato starch, thickeners (E1414, E404, E1450, E440, E401), sunflower oil, glucose syrup, apple 0,6%,

EAN

Weight pr. piece
Pieces pr. carton
Cartons pr. pallet
Shelf life:
Storage:

Country of origin:

6437005037641

110 g

50

32

240 days

Storage at -18°C or colder
Fl

WHEAT GLUTEN, salt, emulsifier (E472¢), acidity regulators (E330, E333, E331), elderberry concentrate,

preservative (E202), iodised salt, flavours (eg. vanilla), colour (E160a), flour treatment agent (E300). May contain

traces of almond, milk, soya. Product contains strawberry raspberry filling 12% (Finland).

Lantminnen

See more details, inspiration and recipes online:
= Unibake https://www.lantmannen-unibake.com/Products/pastry/crown/vaasan-berry-crown-50x110g/

Nutritional information pr.

Energy

Kcal

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrate

- of which sugars
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Sodium

Lactose

100 g.

1560k]
374kcal
239
9.1g
369
149
1.89
4.99
0.8g
0.3g
0%
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